Postgraduate Research in Progress at U.C.C. 1990/91

Name

Allshire, V

Creaner, S

Crowley, J.

Degree

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

De Nuinseann,P M.A.

Donoghue, K M.A.

Foley, C

Foley, M

Hargy, V

Healy, M
Hickey, K

Keane, J

Ketch, C

Leahy, P

Linihan, D

Lucey, J

M.A.

M.A.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

Year

Commenced

1982

1989

1987

1989

1987

1987

1989

1982

1982

Completed

Completed

1984

1987

1989

1989

Title

Residential satisfaction in
Cork’s dormitory towns.

A hydrological study of the
Suir river baisin.

An ethnographic study of an
urban parish: South Parish,
Cork City.

The social and political geography
of Co. Clare in the 17th century.

The European Regional Fund:
an impact analysis.

Social networks, community
atachment and aspects of
lifestyle in three areas of
Cork City.

Development and change at Long
Strand sand dunes, Co. Cork.

The geographical variation and
industrial/institutional application
of heating degree-days in Ireland.

Studies in Holocene sea-level
change in Southwest England.

The historical climatology of
flooding in Cork City, 1500-1990.

The transformation in the social,
economic and political geography
of Cork City 1780-1845.

An analysis of the Civil Survey

in an attempt to reconstruct the
historical geography of Co.
Waterford in the mid 17th century.

Attitudes to the environmental
effects of industry in Cork Harbour.

Power and the configuration of
social space: a study of Cork City
1900-1990.

The changing lifeworld of the
individual, 1900-1990.



Name

Ni Laoire, C

O'Connell, |
O'Sullivan, G
Rush, D

Ryan, P

Scanlon, M

Sinnott, A

Storey, D

Tierney, M

Wall, P

Whyte, A

Degree Year

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

Commenced

1989

1988

1988

1984

1986

1981

1988

1989

1988

1985

1985

132

Title

A comparative analysis of the
impact of emigration on rural
communities in Spain and
Ireland, 1980-1990.

Residential differentiation in a 19th
century Irish town,

A study of institutional properties
within Cork City.

The geography and ecology of
abandoned landin Cork City.

The social, political and economic
implications of the development of
property ownership in Kinsale,
1850-1950.

Historical and palaeoecological
approaches to changing
vegetational history of Muskerry
Barony.

Sea-level change and coastal
processes in south and
southeast Ireland.

Aspects of rural deprivation in Cork
and Kerry.

Aspects of electoral geography in

- Ireland: A study of power.

Perceptions of environment
in Namibia.

~ Underdevelopment in Co. Donegal,

the role of the Congested Districts
Board 1891-1923.



