Postgraduate Research in Progress at U.C.C. 1990/91

Name	Degree	Year Commenced	Title
Allshire, V	M.A.	1982	Residential satisfaction in Cork's dormitory towns.
Creaner, S	M.A.	1989	A hydrological study of the Suir river baisin.
Crowley, J.	M.A.	1987	An ethnographic study of an urban parish: South Parish, Cork City.
De Núinseann,P M.A.		1989	The social and political geography of Co. Clare in the 17th century.
Donoghue, K	M.A.	1987	The European Regional Fund: an impact analysis.
Foley, C	M.A.	1987	Social networks, community atachment and aspects of lifestyle in three areas of Cork City.
Foley, M	M.A.	1989	Development and change at Long Strand sand dunes, Co. Cork.
Hargy, V	Ph.D	1982	The geographical variation and industrial/institutional application of heating degree-days in Ireland.
Healy, M	Ph.D	1982	Studies in Holocene sea-level change in Southwest England.
Hickey, K	M.A.	Completed	The historical climatology of flooding in Cork City, 1500-1990.
Keane, J	M.A.	Completed	The transformation in the social, economic and political geography of Cork City 1780-1845.
Ketch, C	M.A.	1984	An analysis of the Civil Survey in an attempt to reconstruct the historical geography of Co. Waterford in the mid 17th century.
Leahy, P	M.A.	1987	Attitudes to the environmental effects of industry in Cork Harbour.
Linihan, D	M.A.	1989	Power and the configuration of social space: a study of Cork City 1900-1990.
Lucey, J	M.A.	1989	The changing lifeworld of the individual, 1900-1990.

Name	Degree	Year Commenced	Title
Ní Laoire, C	M.A.	1989	A comparative analysis of the impact of emigration on rural communities in Spain and Ireland, 1980-1990.
O'Connell, I	M.A.	1988	Residential differentiation in a 19th century Irish town,
O'Sullivan, G	M.A.	1988	A study of institutional properties within Cork City.
Rush, D	M.A.	1984	The geography and ecology of abandoned land in Cork City.
Ryan, P	M.A.	1986	The social, political and economic implications of the development of property ownership in Kinsale, 1850-1950.
Scanlon, M	Ph.D	1981	Historical and palaeoecological approaches to changing vegetational history of Muskerry Barony.
Sinnott, A	Ph.D	1988	Sea-level change and coastal processes in south and southeast Ireland.
Storey, D	Ph.D	1989	Aspects of rural deprivation in Cork and Kerry.
Tierney, M	M.A.	1988	Aspects of electoral geography in Ireland: A study of power.
Wall, P	M.A.	1985	Perceptions of environment in Namibia.
Whyte, A	M.A.	1985	Underdevelopment in Co. Donegal, the role of the Congested Districts Board 1891-1923.